NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission
S 7 <f - o . :
@ esz_zﬁccz/e of Accreditation

Tbe Executive Committee o/ the
National Assessment and Accreditation Council

on the recommendation 0/ the o/afy appoz’zzfea’
Peer Team z'spfeaseo/fo declare the

St Gfrzﬁsfopﬂer s Co[feye o/ Education

Uepery, Chennar, a/%'fz'a/eof fo @/Izz'oersi/y of TMadras
Tamil Nadu as

Accredited

at the %[eve[

/&\.ad-

March 31, 2007 Director
| & ® This certification i valid for 2 pesind of Five years with effect fram March 31, 2007 "\
P ® Ax mcatena] sooce () in fhe mmpe of 5560 demstes C prade, 60-65-C grade, S6-70-C grade. ke
+ J TS5 pade SH-F pade SM55 gade 594 pade B5-4 pade S WA sade s \

". g March 31, 2000 /RA /054 : |
R i




Name of the Institution _:

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Place

St. Christopher's College of Education
: Vepery, Chennai, Tamil Nadu

Curricular Transaction and Evaluation.

Research, Development and Extension
Infrastructure and Learning Resources
Student Support and Progression

Organization and Management

350

100
- 150 -
100

150

G Weightage Criterion Score
Crit
" ef’“’" (W) (C)
.. Cumcular Design and Plannmg | 150 134

300
85
130
85

130

Total

=W, =1000

ZCi = 864

2C.

Institutional Score = ------- % 100 =

ZW.

1

Dafe - March 31, 2007

864

-------- % 100

1000

= 86.40

foarat.

Director

2
el@j

March 31, 2007/RA /034 _\))ﬁ'




