



राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Certificate of Accreditation

*The Executive Committee of the
National Assessment and Accreditation Council
on the recommendation of the duly appointed
Peer Team is pleased to declare the
St. Christopher's College of Education
Veppery, Chennai, affiliated to University of Madras
Tamil Nadu as
Accredited
at the A level.*

March 31, 2007



*Aravind
Director*

- This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from March 31, 2007
- An institutional score (%) in the range of 55-60 denotes C grade, 60-65-C' grade, 65-70-C" grade, 70-75- B grade, 75-80- B' grade, 80-85-B" grade, 85-90- A grade, 90-95-A' grade, 95-100-A" grade (upper limits exclusive)

March 31, 2007/RA/034



राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : St. Christopher's College of Education

Place : Vepery, Chennai, Tamil Nadu

Criterion	Weightage (W _i)	Criterion Score (C _i)
I. Curricular Design and Planning	150	134
II. Curricular Transaction and Evaluation	350	300
III. Research, Development and Extension	100	85
IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources	150	130
V. Student Support and Progression	100	85
VI. Organization and Management	150	130
Total	$\Sigma W_i = 1000$	$\Sigma C_i = 864$

$$\text{Institutional Score} = \frac{\Sigma C_i}{\Sigma W_i} \times 100 = \frac{864}{1000} \times 100 = 86.40$$

Date : March 31, 2007


Director